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our take on classic cocktails
2 LY BB

gueen’s martini 23
vodka, lychee, lime juice, dry vermouth

clarified milk punch pifa colada 22
rum x4, coconut, falernum, pineapple, cream

old tasmanian 25

tasmanian whisky, amaretto, peychaud bitters, ricard, orange & hibiscus syrup

osia signature cocktails
RS I
sydney’s apple 22

aperol, apple cider, lime juice

lady myrtle 24

lemon myrtle infused gin, cointreau, lemon bitters, lemon juice, foamee

jazzy perth 22

white rum, dark rum, cranberry, spices, ginger

spring in the valley 22

rosemary infused gin, strawberry cordial, lime juice

great victoria 24
red and white wine, campari, pisco, lime cordial

port margarita 25

tequila reposado, port wine, orange, agave syrup, jalapefio, lime juice
pink adelaide 23

gin, créme de cassis, grapefruit & lavender tea, dragon fruit syrup, foamee

from the barrel program

AR

kopi co 25

coffee aged bourbon, fresh orange, lemon bitters

smokey manhattan 25
blended whiskey, malt whiskey, red vermouth, bitters

aged boulevardier 25
straight rye, campari, red vermouth

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.
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liqueur, aperitif & digestif EA<F] 1%

chartreuse
chartreuse

giffard
giffard

bitter truth
mr black
cointreau
aperol

campari

amaretto di saronno

becherovka
vaccari sambuca
dom bénedictine
midori
st-germain
fernet branca
chambord
pastis ricard

78 degrees
francois guy
antica formula
tia maria

malibu
massenez
velvet falernum

cocchi americano

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.

jaune
vert

lichi-li
white cacao

violet

coffee

french orange
italian botanical
botanical & bitters
stonefruit & nuts
herbal

star anise

botanical

japanese melon
elderflower

amaro

raspberry

licorice

bitter orange
absinthe

italian red vermouth
coffee

coconut

creme de peche (peach)
almond, ginger, cloves

white vermouth

(30ml)

18
18

12
12

14
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
17
18
18
14
14
14
16
10
14
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signature bottled cocktailswith gittbox 73 R 25 X BB TE

lychee martini - osia abv11% - 32cl 35
vodka, vermouth, lychee syrup, sugar syrup, citric acid, filtered water

beers and cider &A% IH

cider - strongbow gold 32ci 14
lager - tiger, heineken 32c 16
ice cream sour - duncan’s “passion fruit & lime ripple” 33c1 17
pale ale - bodriggy utropia, 33cl 18

soft drinks 57K

coca cola, schweppes ginger ale, sprite 10
coca cola zero

fevertree tonic water

east imperial ginger beer, east imperial grapefruit soda

heineken zero

bottled juices IR

australian mix passion fruit, orange and apple juice 15
australian mix mango, orange and apple juice 15
apple 10
orange

pineapple

lime

alain milliat juices & nectars HfiZEvEE Rt
red grape 18

strawberry
white grape

peach

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.
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coffee “house party”, merchant coffee roasters

café latte, cappuchino, flat white, mocha 9
iced latte, iced cappuccino, iced mocha

espresso, double espresso, long black 8
americano, iced americano

twg tea

RrBR

earl grey 10
english breakfast

sencha green

moroccan mint

chamomile

hot chocolate 9

signature non-alcoholic mocktails
R TLY Ry ==

lavender haze 15
blue pea syrup, lychee juice, ginger ale

miss shirley 15
strawberry, lime, soda

sunburst 15
pineapple, orange, lemon, grenadine

bottled water
MoK
acqua panna still - 1litre 12

san pellegrino sparkling - 1 litre 12

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.




single malt whiskey B—FZ#@H L=

mortlach
mortlach
mortlach

dalmore
dalmore
dalmore
dalmore

hellyers road
hellyers road

glenfiddich
glenlivet

macallan
macallan

balvenie
glenmorangie
clynelish
bruichladdich
ardmore

laphroaig
laphroaig

jura
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12 yo
16 yo
20yo

12 yo
15 yo
18 yo
king alexander iii

pinot noir cask finish
15 yo peated

12 yo
12 yo

12 yo
18 yo

12 yo doublewood

18 yo

14 yo

classic laddie
traditional cask peated

10 yo
15 yo

10 yo

blended whiskey MR Bt =

johnnie walker
johnnie walker
johnnie walker
johnnie walker
johnnie walker

justerini & brooks

chivas regal
chivas regal

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.

black

gold

green

blue - elusive umami
blue

rare

12 yo
18 yo

(30ml)

20
25
80

16
39
41
65

22
26

26
16

32
158

20
39
20
13

20

20
39

10

14
19
20
60
65

14

19
26
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japanese whiskey HA B L&

the hakushu distiller’s reserve
kanosuke single malt

hibiki harmony

nikka miyagikyo single malt
nikka yoichi single malt
yamazaki 12 yo

other whiskey HAtMEH L=

canadian club

jameson irish whiskey

maker’s mark bourbon

78 degrees muscat whisky
woodford reserve straight rye

woodford reserve double oaked bourbon
starward ginger beer cask #6
rum 2R

flor de cafa 4 yo

doorly’s barbardos 3 yo
havana club afiejo 7 afos

goslings 151 proof black rum
transcontinental australia 2015
habitation velier port mourant pot still white
diplomético reserva exclusiva 12 yo

vodka fRH&#IN

ketel one holland

grey goose france

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.

(30ml)
22
26
40

26
39

58

14
15
15
18

16
20

28

14
15
16
18
20
22
23

14
22
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tequila BE=H

herradura
patrén

patrén

gin ZH
bombay sapphire
four pillars
ford’s

saneha
scapegrace
hendricks

the london gin

tanqueray
tangueray

reposado
xo café

afejo

london dry

australian rare dry
london dry
crafted in thailand

new zealand artisan gin
scotland
number one blue gin

ten
rangpur

calvados SERH=H

lemorton

vieux 15 ans

cognac TEH=H

courvoisier

martell
martell

hennessy

rémy martin
rémy martin

X0

cordon bleu
X0

paradis

VsSop
X0

grappa HEEEE=HL

nonino
nonino

All prices are subjected to government and service tax.

chardonnay
tocai

(30ml)
18
14
19

14
16
16
18
20
18
20

20
26

22

45

39
60

98

15
32

16
16



